
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
74 
22 
11 
21 
77 
60 
57 
27 
18 
31 
42 

1 

22 

Name 
KITSOS GEORGIOS 
VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 
DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 
CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 
KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 
MERT NADIR 
GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS 
KORRE ANTONIA 
SHAIN KADOSH 
DOGARU ELENA DIANA 
LEFEVR ANDREAS 
PARGINOS ANDREAS 

STEFANIS MICHALIS 

Class 
GR-RACING 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
GR-RACING 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
GR-RACING 
GR-RACING 

GR-RACING 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
2 

Total Tm 
12:01.820 
12:25.469 
12:30.114 
12:34.834 
12:35.252 
13:06.827 
13:14.750 
13:22.660 
12:02.117 
12:02.379 
12:55.094 

3:22.424 

Best Tm 
1:28.196 
1:32.555 
1:31.934 
1:33.315 
1:33.351 
1:37.189 
1:37.148 
1:39.055 
1:41.384 
1:41.232 
1:45.499 
1:33.025 

Model/Engine 
HONDA RSW 250 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
APRILIA RS 250 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
CF MOTO 
YAMAHA TZ250 
HONDA 

TZ 250 

Federation 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
TMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
IMSF 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.649 

Avg. Speed 

127,119 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.196 

Best Speed 

130,047 

Best Lap by 

74 - KITSOS GEORGIOS 
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Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
CF MOTO - Gr Racing 

RACE 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:10:34 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

1/6/2025 16:00 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


